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804 GUIE pego 1/1 13 -ch 2000

GINI DE This guide does not form part of the prescribed form
and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing
and lodging form 604.
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Ell][hILA
3.a..AInt t,r  (con n-lon of p,s, 1}

Partlculars of each charge in, or charge in the nature of. a relevant hterest of the substantial holder
oran associate h voting securities of the company or scheme, slncethe substantial holder was last
required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme areas follows:

Date of
dwl"

13/07/1019

24/07/2019

12/08/2019

05/09/2019

06/09/2019

W09/2019

24/09/2019

30/09/2019

09/10/2019

14/lot2019

15/10/2019

Personwhoe.
4./.min.r/,t

d'/Ild

Mirabella Financial Buy
Services UP
Mirabella Anandal Buy
Services UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Se,vices UP
MIrabella Anandal Buy
Services UP
Mirabella Financial Buy
Services UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Se,vices UP
Mirabella Financial Buy
Services LIP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP
Mirabella Financial Buy
Services UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP
MIrabella Financial Buy
Services UP

Nal". Con,1-ition
of g/v ,1 h ril/tion

d,al,e to d=,® (CIA)

4,148.64 AUD

57,78433 AUD

86,230.00 AUD

12.429.63 AUD

52,500.00 AUD

9,100.00 AUD

7,55300 AUD

45,750.00AUD

45,750.00 AUD

16,581.16 AUD

aass.,d number
ofseatrities

4,824 Ordinary
Shares

66,419 Ordinary
Shares

100,000 Ordinary
Shares

14,131 Ordinary
Shares

60,000 Ordbry
Shares

10,000 Ordinary
Shares

8,300 Ordinary
Shares

50,000 Ordinary
Shares

50,000 Ordinary
Shares

18,023 Ordinary
Shares

Pelis
Vots

affected

3,076,196

3,142,615

3,242,615

3,256,746

3,316,746

3,326,746

3,335,046

3,385,046

3,435,046

3,453,069

3,453,069


